
Pachet

I.D.: 55831222

Data publicarii	05.04.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.123,50 RON - 1.123,50 RON

Descriere: : 1 VAR PASTA 5 KG BUC 6 5,04 30,24 2 ARACET C-TII 0,75L BUC 6 4,20 25,20 3 BIDINEA BUC 3 7,56 22,68 4 PENSULA 60 MM BUC 2 2,94 5,88 5 CAZMA+COADA BUC 2 18,48 36,96 6 SAPA+COADA BUC 2 22,68 45,36 7 GREBLA+COADA BUC 2 18,48 36,96 8 GREBLA EVANTAI PT FRUNZE BUC 1 13,02 13,02 9 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC
